Lacey 5K Race Major Sponsor Form

23rd Annual Race - August 26, 2023

Name (Business or Professional)	
Full Address:	
Contact Name & Telephone Number	
I would like to become a Major Sponsor and	d participate in one of the following:
Mile Markers: \$350.00 Double page in Ad Journal, Lin	k on Website, Sign on Field, Name on Race Shirt
Finish Line / Starting Line: \$ Double page in Ad Journal, Lin	8 500.00 lk on Website, Sign on Field, Name on Race Shirt
Water Stop: \$500.00 Double page in Ad Journal, Lin	k on Website, Sign on Field, Name on Race Shirt
Back Cover in Ad Journal: \$5 Plus: Link on Website, Sign on	
Center pages - \$1,000.00 Plus: Link on Web site, Sign or	n field, Name on Race Shirt
Enclosed please find a check for \$	_Shirt Size (S, M, L, XL) Mens or Ladies
Please make checks payable to: Lacey Twp. River, NJ 08731. All sponsorship forms mus	Municipal Alliance and mail to 818 Lacey Road, Forked st be received by July 10, 2023.
Kindly include a business card or letterhead	indicating exactly how you want your name to appear.
If you have any questions please call your Al or 609-693-8223.	liance Representative or Heather at 609-693-1100, x2217
Alliance Representative:	

Proceeds from this event will benefit Lacey Municipal Alliance programs, the Lacey Municipal Alliance Scholarship Fund, Lacey Food Bank, as well as Lacey Recreation Department Programs.